© 2009 McQuay International
Daikin McQuay Magnitude™
Magnetic Bearing Centrifugal Chiller
Presenter
Presentation Notes
Created October 2009Updated May 2010
© 2009 McQuay International
2

Presenter
Presentation Notes
All McQuay centrifugal chillers, including all in the Magnitude line, utilize environmentally responsible R-134a refrigerant.  Unlike R-123a, which is still being used by a competitor, R-134a is not subject to phase-out per the Montreal Protocol and, with a ozone depletion potential of zero, shows McQuay’s commitment to the environment.  Given that R-134a is a positive pressure refrigerant, McQuay chillers have a reduced risk of contamination compared to a negative pressure machine, such as those utilizing R-123a.  All Magnitude condensers are designed, and DOT approved, to isolate and store the entire refrigerant charge.  This allows Magnitude chillers to be shipped from the factory fully assembled and charged, arriving on site ready for installation and operation.  Overall, the McQuay design offers a simpler, more cost-effective solution than many of its competitors with regards to refrigerant handling.  McQuay chillers do not require purge systems, separate pump out or refrigerant recovery units.    Additionally, many Magnitude models qualify for LEED EA Credit 4, Enhanced Refrigerant Management.
© 2009 McQuay International
12
Industry-Leading Performance
Model Capacity
tons
Full load,
kW/ton
IPLV
WME500S 570 0.570 0.335
WME500S    500 0.532 0.312
WMC400D 390 0.604 0.330
WMC400D 360 0.576 0.327
WMC290D 290 0.634 0.328
WMC250D 250 0.633 0.357
WMC150D 150 0.619 0.358
WMC145D 145 0.638 0.370
WMC145S 145 0.668 0.364
14% Energy
Savings Over
Comparable
Standard